The manufacturer reserves the right to
make modifications on specifications,
models, accessories and equipment
without any prior notice. There may be
content changes in the document after
the date of publication (04/2019). Images
and illustrations may contain specific
equipment and accessories that are not a
part of the standard version. Printing
technique may cause color differences.




The engineering of the vehicle with respect to
function, sturdiness and comfort is reflected in
the lean and intuitive design language of
TRAGGER Transfer Series vehicles.




T-Car offers vehicles with 2, 4, 6, 8 and 10 passenger
capacity. T-Car has the necessary infrastructure for safety
and housekeeping services along with transportation of
guests and patients.
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T-Car defies the years with its lightweight and
corrosion resistant aircraft grade aluminum chassis.
Furthermore, weight reduction allows for high
performance with higher efficiency.
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Comfortable ride. Unique agility on every
Spacious seating comfort with increased surface with superior
knee and shoulder space. maneuverability
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High operational performance with incredible agility Lightweight and strong aircraft _
. . . . grade aluminum chassis. Hydraulic Brake
and convenient turning radius in the narrowest areas e Turning Radius
on service route. Comfortable with the specially Mechanic Parking Brake I-Eari E;gggmm
. . -Lar mm
designed front and rear suspension assembly. 90km _ D

range on a single charge. Able to climb 35% slope with
superior design performance. Connects to 220V mains
power supply with the European Standard Type |l
charging socket.
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TRAGGER

T-Car TRANSFER SERIES N 4
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TRAGGER T-Car
Color Options

TRAGGER T-Car Specifications

Motor 7,4KW Schaubmuller
Torque /Nm (max) 125NM

Operating Voltage /V 48 \olt

Trojan T145 Plus
Seating Capacity 2,4,6,8

Max Vehicle Speed kph' 24

6000 Series

Strong Aircraft Grade Aluminum

Battery

Chassis

Suspension System

Urgiip Red

Front Suspension
Rear Suspension
Tires

Brake System
Parking Brake
Service Brake

Independent / Telescopic Shock Absorber
Rigid Axle with Coil Spring / Telescopic Shock Absorber
10" Duro

Mechanic / Foot Pedal
Hydraulic / Drum Brake
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Drogramming

TRAGGER T-Car Dimensions
Wheelbase
Overall Length

Overall Length
With Backward Facing Seating Apparatus

Front Overhang

Rear Overhang

Dimension with Two Additional
Backward Facing Seats
Ground Clearance (without canopy)
Overall Height without canopy)
Overall Height (with canopy)
Cargo Bed Height

Overall Width (without canopy)
Rear Track Width

Front Track Width

T-Car 2
2400
2385
2825

290
595
1035

185

1240
1950
680

1330
1115
1030

T-Car M2
2400
3285
3725

290
595
1035

185
1240
680
1330
1115
1030
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Use your
ID Card to start
& stop the vehicle

KEYLESS
START

TRAGGER Keyless Start System
T-Car models can be started with a hotel
room card instead of a key. Permissions
and restrictions may be set
by RFID technology.

m MAXIMUM SPEED
-1 24 KPH

S 2 PAYLOAD
Y ] 2-46-8Persons




