TRAGGER

Head Office

Burhaniye Mahallesi Taş Ocakları Sokak No. 3/A-B Beylerbeyi 34676 Üsküdar İstanbul T. +90.216.557.66.96

Foreign Office

Auberlenstraße 13, 70736 Fellbach Germany T +49 (0) 711 5047 5781

Factory/Showroom

Hosab 7. Cad. No. 13 16145 Nilüfer Bursa T +90 224 484 24 4

TRAGGER

T-Car TRANSFER SERIES







tragger.com.tr

The manufacturer reserves the right to make modifications on specifications, models, accessories and equipment without any prior notice. There may be content changes in the document after the date of publication (04/2019). Images and illustrations may contain specific equipment and accessories that are not a part of the standard version. Printing technique may cause color differences.







TRAGGER, Impressive design based on 100% electrical user experience.

The engineering of the vehicle with respect to function, sturdiness and comfort is reflected in the lean and intuitive design language of TRAGGER Transfer Series vehicles.



TRAGGER T-Car TRANSFER SERIES

Designed for hotels, holiday resorts, airports, factories and other large sites

T-Car offers vehicles with 2, 4, 6, 8 and 10 passenger capacity. T-Car has the necessary infrastructure for safety and housekeeping services along with transportation of guests and patients.







TRAGGER T-Car TRANSFER SERIES



T-Car is the new generation vehicle in the segment with its aluminum chassis.

T-Car defies the years with its lightweight and corrosion resistant aircraft grade aluminum chassis. Furthermore, weight reduction allows for high performance with higher efficiency.







Highest maneuverability in its category.

High operational performance with incredible agility and convenient turning radius in the narrowest areas on service route. Comfortable with the specially designed front and rear suspension assembly. 90km range on a single charge. Able to climb 35% slope with superior design performance. Connects to 220V mains power supply with the European Standard Type II charging socket.

100%
ELECTRIC





TRAGGER T-Car TRANSFER SERIES











TRAGGER T-Car Color Options









	TRAGGER 1-Car Spec	Incations
	Motor	7,4KW Schaubmuller
	Torque / Nm (max)	125 NM
	Operating Voltage / V	48 Volt
	Battery	Trojan T145 Plus
	Seating Capacity	2, 4, 6, 8
	Max Vehicle Speed kph	24
	Chassis	6000 Series Strong Aircraft Grade Aluminum
	Suspension System	
	Front Suspension	Independent / Telescopic Shock Absorber
	Rear Suspension	Rigid Axle with Coil Spring / Telescopic Shock Absorber
	Tires	10" Duro
	Brake System	
	Parking Brake	Mechanic / Foot Pedal
	Service Brake	Hydraulic / Drum Brake



A great driving pleasure with a customizable programming feature.



Very specious thanks to the comfortable seat spacing. The rear cover opens with a damper for ease of maintenance. Offers acrylic fabric and ABS rigid roof options. Choice of reverse double seat or reverse double seat convertible to loading platform. The seated frame is very suitable for different superstructure applications. It can be used with a basket or aluminum-covered bed.

TRAGGER T-Car Dimensions	T-Car 2	T-Car 4	T-Car 6	T-Car M2
Wheelbase	2400	2400	3300	2400
Overall Length	2385	3285	4185	3285
Overall Length With Backward Facing Seating Apparatus	2825	3725	4625	3725
Front Overhang	290	290	290	290
Rear Overhang	595	595	595	595
Dimension with Two Additional	1035	1035	1035	1035
Backward Facing Seats				
Ground Clearance (without canopy)	185	185	185	185
Overall Height (without canopy)	1240	1240	1240	1240
Overall Height (with canopy)	1950	1950	1950	
Cargo Bed Height	680	680	680	680
Overall Width (without canopy)	1330	1330	1330	1330
Rear Track Width	1115	1115	1115	1115
Front Track Width	1030	1030	1030	1030



TRAGGER Keyless Start System

T-Car models can be started with a hotel room card instead of a key. Permissions and restrictions may be set by RFID technology.



MAXIMUM SPEED 24 KPH



2-4-6-8 PERSONS